
Roll No. name

1 Aafra Sultan Pathan

10 Ankita Subhash Wakhare

Babasaheb Devram Shelar

16 Chaitanya Vikas Rane

17 Digvijay Dattatray Mandage

26 Mayur Prakash Jagtaap

36 Pratibha Ambadas Holkar

39 Ravindra Bhagvan Gangarde

42 Rutuja Shinpan Fartare

43 Sakshi Dilip Meher

45 Salman Riyaz Patel

46 Sanket Kailas Hole

47 Sanket Ramesh Gadhe

49 Sayyed Ubaid Sadique

51 Shraddha Machindra Ambekar

53 Sohel Shabbir Pathan

56 Tejashwini Sachin Jadhav

60 Yogiraj Shashikant Gade

Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj

NEW LAW COLLEGE, AHMEDNAGAR 

Family Law - I

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022    BALLB III

Internal Assignment not submited List



Roll No. name

2 Abhishek Balasaheb Ingale

10 Ankita Subhash Wakhare

16 Chaitanya Vikas Rane

17 Digvijay Dattatray Mandage

21 Harshad Mahipati Jadhav

26 Mayur Prakash Jagtaap

34 Pranav Vaibhav Devadhe

35 Prasad Nanasaheb Bendre

36 Pratibha Ambadas Holkar

47 Sanket Ramesh Gadhe

49 Sayyed Ubaid Sadique

51 Shraddha Machindra Ambekar

56 Tejashwini Sachin Jadhav

60 Yogiraj Shashikant Gade

Roll No. name

5 Afroj Faruk Jahagirdar

10 Ankita Subhash Wakhare

16 Chaitanya Vikas Rane

17 Digvijay Dattatray Mandage

26 Mayur Prakash Jagtaap

27 Mohit Sanjay Dhapase

36 Pratibha Ambadas Holkar

45 Salman Riyaz Patel

47 Sanket Ramesh Gadhe

49 Sayyed Ubaid Sadique

56 Tejashwini Sachin Jadhav

60 Yogiraj Shashikant Gade

Roll No. name

IPR-I

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022    BALLB III

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022    BALLB III

Law of Crimes

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022    BALLB III

Law of Contract I



10 Ankita Subhash Wakhare

17 Digvijay Dattatray Mandage

26 Mayur Prakash Jagtaap

36 Pratibha Ambadas Holkar

47 Sanket Ramesh Gadhe

49 Sayyed Ubaid Sadique

56 Tejashwini Sachin Jadhav

60 Yogiraj Shashikant Gade

Roll No. name

3 Abhishek Madhukar Gagare

10 Ankita Subhash Wakhare

16 Chaitanya Vikas Rane

17 Digvijay Dattatray Mandage

26 Mayur Prakash Jagtaap

36 Pratibha Ambadas Holkar

47 Sanket Ramesh Gadhe

49 Sayyed Ubaid Sadique

51 Shraddha Machindra Ambekar

56 Tejashwini Sachin Jadhav

60 Yogiraj Shashikant Gade

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022    BALLB III

Legal History



Roll No. Name

1 Akash Machhindra Pacharne

4 Amit Vijay Kolapkar

6 Arti Gorakh Akolkar

12 Bhingardive Rachana Babasaheb

14 Dalvi Bharti Pandurang

15 Darekar Kalyani Sachin

18 Dipak Mulukhraj Gaikwad

26 Hrushikesh Shivaji Ghawate

32 Lande Ganesh Sopan

34 Mahesh Subhash Dighe

35 Manoj Anil Karkhele

36 Mayur Ashok Kolhe

42 Pagare Sangita Santosh

47 Priyanka Rajendra Jadhav

54 Sanket Suresh Pandarkar

56 Savita Ashok Patole

63 Subhash Sanjay Pansare

64 Sudarshan Dadasaheb Chaudhari

66 Sunil Kailas Pitekar

75 ANKITA KAILAS GADAKH

Roll No. name

12 Bhingardive Rachana Babasaheb

14 Dalvi Bharti Pandurang

15 Darekar Kalyani Sachin

18 Dipak Mulukhraj Gaikwad

31 Kunal Ramesh Gaikwad

32 Lande Ganesh Sopan

42 Pagare Sangita Santosh

54 Sanket Suresh Pandarkar

63 Subhash Sanjay Pansare

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 B.A. LL.B - IV

Constitutional Law- II

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 B.A. LL.B - IV

Criminal Minor Act



Roll No. name

6 Arti Gorakh Akolkar

12 Bhingardive Rachana Babasaheb

14 Dalvi Bharti Pandurang

18 Dipak Mulukhraj Gaikwad

26 Hrushikesh Shivaji Ghawate

29 Karishma Jalinder Bulakhe

32 Lande Ganesh Sopan

34 Mahesh Subhash Dighe

41 Nisha Nilkantha Ramateke

47 Priyanka Rajendra Jadhav

54 Sanket Suresh Pandarkar

56 Savita Ashok Patole

60 Shrushti Niraj Kabra

63 Subhash Sanjay Pansare

75 ANKITA KAILAS GADAKH

76 Anant Ramchandra Markad

Roll No. name

3 Akshay Sadanand Unawane

4 Amit Vijay Kolapkar

6 Arti Gorakh Akolkar

12 Bhingardive Rachana Babasaheb

14 Dalvi Bharti Pandurang

15 Darekar Kalyani Sachin

18 Dipak Mulukhraj Gaikwad

24 Harshvardhan Sunil Thorat

26 Hrushikesh Shivaji Ghawate

31 Kunal Ramesh Gaikwad

32 Lande Ganesh Sopan

34 Mahesh Subhash Dighe

35 Manoj Anil Karkhele

37 Mayuri Dadu Jadhav

39 Mehul Umesh Vaddepalli

Public  International Law

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 B.A. LL.B - IV

Law of Crimes

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 B.A. LL.B - IV



40 Mohamad Sabir Mo Shafi Sayyad

42 Pagare Sangita Santosh

60 Shrushti Niraj Kabra

63 Subhash Sanjay Pansare

64 Sudarshan Dadasaheb Chaudhari

76 anant ramchandra markad

Roll No. name

6 Akshay Appasaheb Mhaske

12 Anjali Machindra Gadalkar

14 Arbaz Iqbal Shaikh

30 Karan Hiralal Waghmare

32 Komal Dattatarya Andhale

46 Nimbhore Mohini Devidas

49 Omkar Milind Kate

52 Pradip Sudam Khamgal

53 Pratik Satyavan Bhor

56 Pratiksha Jalindar Dake

64 Sagar Dnyandev Karale

68 Sanket Subhash Bhagat

83 Vaibhav Gangadhar Jagtap

85 Varad Balasaheb Shinde

86 Vishakha Sanjay Shinde

89 Wani Pooja Rajendra

98 Gaikwad Ganesh Sureshrao

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 B.A. LL.B - V

D.P.C. 



Roll No. name

6 Akshay Appasaheb Mhaske

12 Anjali Machindra Gadalkar

29 Kalyani Sampat Wakale

30 Karan Hiralal Waghmare

46 Nimbhore Mohini Devidas

52 Pradip Sudam Khamgal

65 Salman Gulamkadar Shaikh

79 Sopan Tukaram Bhosale

83 Vaibhav Gangadhar Jagtap

86 Vishakha Sanjay Shinde

89 Wani Pooja Rajendra

92 KOMAL MADHUKAR GAGARE

95 Vaishnavkumar Rajendra Wable

Roll No. name

6 Akshay Appasaheb Mhaske

12 Anjali Machindra Gadalkar

14 Arbaz Iqbal Shaikh

30 Karan Hiralal Waghmare

46 M.D. Nimbhore

48 Numair Umar Farooque Shaikh

52 P.S. Khamgal

67 Sanket Bhausaheb Bansude

83 Vaibhav Gangadhar Jagtap

89 Wani Pooja Rajendra

92 KOMAL MADHUKAR GAGARE

95 Vaishnavkumar Rajendra Wable

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 B.A. LL.B - V

Interpretation of Statutes

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 B.A. LL.B - V

Land Laws



Roll No. name

6 Akshay Appasaheb Mhaske

12 Anjali Machindra Gadalkar

30 Karan Hiralal Waghmare

46 Nimbhore Mohini Devidas

52 Pradip Sudam Khamgal

81 Swati Bhausaheb Rokade

83 Vaibhav Gangadhar Jagtap

86 Vishakha Sanjay Shinde

89 Wani Pooja Rajendra

98 Ganesh Gaikwad

Roll No. name

6 Akshay Appasaheb Mhaske

12 Anjali Machindra Gadalkar

30 Karan Hiralal Waghmare

52 Pradip Sudam Khamgal

81 Swati Bhausaheb Rokade

83 Vaibhav Gangadhar Jagtap

86 Vishakha Sanjay Shinde

87 Vivek Ashok Mali

89 Wani Pooja Rajendra

98 Ganesh Gaikwad

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 B.A. LL.B - V

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

C.P.C.

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 B.A. LL.B - V

Environmental Law



Roll No. name

10 Ajinkya Kailas Ware

15 Akshay Mahadeo Pokale

18 Amit Tukaram Pawar

22 Amruta Manikrao More

32 Arbaj Maheboob Sayyed

40 Babaji Sadashiv Galande

48 Bhushan Babasaheb Chaudhari

49 Chetan Sham Pawar

63 Dnyaneshwar Machhindra Murumkar

67 Ganesh Ashok Shete

74 Jadhav Nutan Avinash

75 Jadhav Shrikant Dagadu

84 Kirti Sakharam Khedkar

91 Kulkarni Gaurav Vinayak

97 Megha Bibhishan Sirsat

98 Mikhayal Balasaheb Shinde

105 Nileema Avinash Jadhav

110 Omkar Ganesh Raypelli

119 Pooja Bhalchandra Chitmil

128 Prasad Popat Virkar

134 Pravin Vishnu Badakh

140 Rajashree Balasaheb Bobade

154 Sachin Uddhavrao Markad

155 Sachin Vasant Kurandale

157 Sagar Ramesh Nagarkar

175 Sharad Maheshchandra Sudrik

207 Vishal Laxman Ugale

218 Babasaheb Devram Shelar

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 LL.B - III

Interpretation of Statutes



Roll No. name

18 Amit Tukaram Pawar

48 Bhushan Babasaheb Chaudhari

49 Chetan Sham Pawar

64 Durga Ankush Deshmane

67 Ganesh Ashok Shete

74 Jadhav Nutan Avinash

91 Kulkarni Gaurav Vinayak

105 Nileema Avinash Jadhav

110 Omkar Ganesh Raypelli

115 Pandurang Babasaheb Bhise

119 Pooja Bhalchandra Chitmil

128 Prasad Popat Virkar

134 Pravin Vishnu Badakh

140 Rajashree Balasaheb Bobade

155 Sachin Vasant Kurandale

157 Sagar Ramesh Nagarkar

173 Shakil Raju Pathan

175 Sharad Maheshchandra Sudrik

207 Vishal Laxman Ugale

Environmental Law

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 LL.B - III



Roll No. name

15 Akshay Mahadeo Pokale

18 Amit Tukaram Pawar

22 Amruta Manikrao More

25 A. R. Rathod

38 Atul Shivaji Lawande

48 Bhushan Babasaheb Chaudhari

49 Chetan Sham Pawar

58 Dhokane Sagar Karbhari

59 Digambar Rajendra Sonawane

65 Eram Abdul Gaffar Shaikh

71 Gunjal Sonali Uttam

74 Jadhav Nutan Avinash

91 Kulkarni Gaurav Vinayak

98 Mikhayal Balasaheb Shinde

110 Omkar Ganesh Raypelli

119 Pooja Bhalchandra Chitmil

128 Prasad Popat Virkar

134 Pravin Vishnu Badakh

140 Rajashree Balasaheb Bobade

154 Sachin Uddhavrao Markad

155 Sachin Vasant Kurandale

157 Sagar Ramesh Nagarkar

169 Satyavan Kailas Shinde

175 Sharad Maheshchandra Sudrik

207 Vishal Laxman Ugale

210 Yogesh Vishwanath Kanade

218 Babasaheb Devram Shelar

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 LL.B - III

Sub :- Land Laws I 
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